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Platz Name Vorname Mname Spiel1 Spiel2 Spiel3 Spiel4 Spiel5 Summe SpielH

1 Frenz Steffi Dui_2 216 145 141 170 172 844 216

2 Burkard Steffi Bam_1 209 175 199 189 155 927 209

3 Knoblach Christine Bam_2 173 182 153 117 201 826 201

4 Tosenovian Silke Dui_2 169 201 135 164 164 833 201

5 Witt Judith BSK_2 172 197 161 166 165 861 197

6 David Daniela Saa_1 123 141 196 130 153 743 196

7 Schacht Kathrin BSK_2 178 187 161 184 182 892 187

8 Brucke Ina SNL_1 175 143 146 163 184 811 184

9 Schnabel Tina SSN_1 134 136 184 148 143 745 184

10 Schildmann Doris FI_1 151 174 139 163 155 782 174

11 Kreutzer Marina SUL_1 112 173 151 122 130 688 173

12 Fröhlich Marion SON_2 173 132 104 120 141 670 173

13 Elmer Eva SNL_1 145 96 152 161 167 721 167

14 Suchomski Ela Dui_4 141 118 150 126 166 701 166

15 Tonn Jeanette SMO_1 152 127 138 150 162 729 162

16 Weinberg Sandra Dui_4 162 122 122 123 119 648 162

17 Walther Carola Saa_2 115 111 115 160 129 630 160

18 Baumgärtner Manuela SMO_1 158 114 139 131 155 697 158

19 Speerschneid Ines SON_2 109 133 113 133 150 638 150

20 Chluba Doro SUL_2 109 144 143 126 122 644 144

21 Weinberg Jana Dui_4 124 96 98 131 137 586 137

22 Kothe-Haupt Kristin SON_2 113 135 113 108 98 567 135

23 Ciofani Constanze Saa_2 130 112 95 133 118 588 133

24 Hönsch Petra Saa_2 127 133 113 112 110 595 133
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Platz Name Vorname Mname Spiel1 Spiel2 Spiel3 Spiel4 Spiel5 Summe Schnitt

1 Burkard Steffi Bam_1 209 175 199 189 155 927 185,40

2 Schacht Kathrin BSK_2 178 187 161 184 182 892 178,40

3 Witt Judith BSK_2 172 197 161 166 165 861 172,20

4 Frenz Steffi Dui_2 216 145 141 170 172 844 168,80

5 Tosenovian Silke Dui_2 169 201 135 164 164 833 166,60

6 Knoblach Christine Bam_2 173 182 153 117 201 826 165,20

7 Brucke Ina SNL_1 175 143 146 163 184 811 162,20

8 Schildmann Doris FI_1 151 174 139 163 155 782 156,40

9 Schnabel Tina SSN_1 134 136 184 148 143 745 149,00

10 David Daniela Saa_1 123 141 196 130 153 743 148,60

11 Tonn Jeanette SMO_1 152 127 138 150 162 729 145,80

12 Elmer Eva SNL_1 145 96 152 161 167 721 144,20

13 Suchomski Ela Dui_4 141 118 150 126 166 701 140,20

14 Baumgärtner Manuela SMO_1 158 114 139 131 155 697 139,40

15 Kreutzer Marina SUL_1 112 173 151 122 130 688 137,60

16 Fröhlich Marion SON_2 173 132 104 120 141 670 134,00

17 Weinberg Sandra Dui_4 162 122 122 123 119 648 129,60

18 Chluba Doro SUL_2 109 144 143 126 122 644 128,80

19 Speerschneider Ines SON_2 109 133 113 133 150 638 127,60

20 Walther Carola Saa_2 115 111 115 160 129 630 126,00

21 Hönsch Petra Saa_2 127 133 113 112 110 595 119,00

22 Ciofani Constanze Saa_2 130 112 95 133 118 588 117,60

23 Weinberg Jana Dui_4 124 96 98 131 137 586 117,20

24 Kothe-Haupt Kristin SON_2 113 135 113 108 98 567 113,40
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MName Name

Bam_1 Sparkasse Bamberg

Bam_2

BSK_1 Berliner Sparkasse

BSK_2

BSK_3

Dui_1 Sparkasse Duisburg

Dui_2

Dui_3

Dui_4

FI_1 Finanz Informatik

Kas_1 Kasseler Sparkasse

KSE_1 Kreissparkasse Schwalm-Eder

Saa_1 Saalesparkasse

Saa_2

SMO_1 Sparkasse Märkisch-Oderland

SNL_1 Sparkasse Niederlausitz

SON_1 Sparkasse Oberlausitz-Niederschlesien

SON_2

SSN_1 Sparkasse Spree-Neiße

SSW_1 Sparkasse Wuppertal

SUL_1 Sparkasse Uelzen Lüchow-Dannenberg

SUL_2
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